









For Immediate Release



MEDIA ADVISORY

Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden begins Nov. 24

NAPLES, FL - Nov. 20, 2023

WHAT: Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden

See below for more details on this year's event.

WHEN: Nov. 24 – Dec. 23; Dec. 26 – Dec. 30, 2023; and Jan. 1 – Jan. 7, 2024

(No event Dec. 24, 25, or 31)

WHERE: Naples Botanical Garden

4820 Bayshore Drive

Naples, FL 34112

RSVP: To help us coordinate, members of the media interested in attending Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden must RSVP prior to their arrival by emailing media@naplesgarden.org.

Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden tickets go on sale Nov. 6!

NAPLES, FL – October 23, 2023 – Celebrate winter in the tropics by strolling among thousands of lights illuminating the Garden's world-class botanical landscapes. During Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden, guests can enjoy live music each night and discover dazzling Garden photo ops. Savor festive treats and drinks for purchase from Fogg Café and delight in Johnsonville Brat grilling stations and Dutchkinz, available select nights.

Tickets go on sale to the public Nov. 6. **Garden Members can purchase Johnsonville Night Lights tickets in person or online starting Oct. 23.** As a

Garden perk, Members save 50% on select tickets. FLEX tickets are available, which allow one ticket exchange. Details are available on naplesgarden.org.

New this season! GLOW tickets to elevate your Johnsonville Night Lights experience with exclusive perks.

Ticket & Event Details

Ticket Pricing

Nov. 24 - Dec. 15, 2023

Adult Member: \$17

• Child Member (ages 4 − 17): \$9

Adult Non-Member: \$34

• Child Non-Member (ages 4 – 17): \$18

Dec. 16, 2023 - Jan. 1, 202

Adult Member: \$20

Child Member (ages 4 − 17): \$10

Adult Non-Member: \$40

• Child Non-Member (ages 4 – 17): \$20

Guests are encouraged to buy their tickets early as this treasured Southwest Florida event will sell out!

For media questions, please contact media@naplesgarden.org.

Johnsonville Night Lights in the Garden

Title Sponsor



Supported By

Fifth Third Bank Florida Power & Light
Naples Daily News Tech-Tronics Waterside Shops WAVE 101.1





Sponsored in part by the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Arts and Culture, the Florida Council on Arts and Culture, and the National Endowment for the Arts.

About Naples Botanical Garden

Naples Botanical Garden is where plants and people thrive together. In addition to

^{*}There is no Johnsonville Night Lights Dec. 24, 25, or 31.

our 170-acre showcase for tropical plants, the Garden offers a uniquely beautiful, natural, and ever-changing experience to bring our diverse community together to enjoy companionship, refuge, learning, and celebration.

Hours of operation are 9 a.m. -5 p.m. (8 a.m. early entry for Members). Visit <u>naplesgarden.org</u> for details.

Visit Our Media Page

NAPLES BOTANICAL GARDEN, INC. IS A 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1.800.435.7352 WITHIN FLORIDA AND REFERENCING REGISTRATION #CH-7593 OR AT www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. TAX ID: 65-0511429

Naples Botanical Garden | email@naplesgarden.org, 4820 Bayshore Drive, Naples, FL 34112

<u>Unsubscribe rwaller@naplesgarden.org</u>

<u>Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent byemail@naplesgarden.org